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IEEE 802.3. IEEE 802.3u. |IEEE 802.3z. |IEEE 802.3ab.
IEEE 802.3x
¥O
J4F# 0. 1000Base-Xis O ( SC/FC/ST/SFPiEHE )
RJ45# 0. 10/100/1000Base-Ti# O, MDI/MDI-X & i& i
EMIES
BREWNLLZL. 100m
SRR
B4, 1310nm  20/40/60Km
1550nm 80/100/120Km
Zf&. 1310nm 2Km
LR ERE
HARE. 1488095pps
FRER. FHEEL
MACHE 3 Z= 8] . 4K
Z1z=a. 1Mb
BIREE . 20G
&AW 10KB
HIEEK
BN EE. 12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC), X W BIR TR A
hFE. 260mMA@24Vmax(= &b B 3% 4 5h 3£ 35 I 7= & AR )
TiEER
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INFE . IPAOBI I E 4R
REARN: SRR/EEAREK
R=F. 150mmx100mmx40.6mm
FE. 5029

B3R
250mmx205mmx55mm
TIE3FE

T1ERE. -40°C ~75°C
HFERE . -40°C ~85C
YT E: 5~95% ( K5 )
Tl tRiE

EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA, EN55022 class A
EMS:
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8

IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)

IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
IEC 60068-2-6(Vibration)



www.szutek.com

Ang mm=+1
L inch)=0.04

(09°1)
09°0¥

e

@
——
@| e  [OHOHH]

= 22222

IT=TETET W TETETET
o

(16°9)
00°0S)

g gl

a ey EAED ¢|D)
EEH
0 A Bo=un=uiil| 2

100.00 H
(3.94)

Z R E BILE HMRE BEE

LRS!

FREe
1000Base-X 10/100/1000Base-T 100Base-FX 1000Base-X

UT-6410GCA-8GT2GSC-2P 2 8 sckA
UT-6410GCA-8GT2GP-2P 2 8 - SFPiEE
&iE:

1. RE~REE 0 XBBRINALRNESCH: O/SFPHE, HoESTFCED, FLRETFATH,

RYITFRBFLHRAR



